
Athlete Lead Result
Climb 1 Time Rank Climb 2 Time Rank Total Rank PointsPlacing Lead

2020 YD F
Lily Taylor 10+ 0:56 1 5+ 1:27 1 1 1
2020 YD M
Jamie Birchler 16+ 1:09 1 top 2:25 1 1 1
Cooper Robinson 15+ 1:01 2 9+ 0:47 2.5 2.236067977 2
Logan Gallagher 12+ 0:51 3 9+ 0:47 2.5 2.738612788 3
2020 YC F
Zoe Weldon 12+ 1:06 2 top 2:18 1 1.414213562 1.5
Florence Smith 15+ 1:54 1 top 3:00 2 1.414213562 1.5
Kyra True 12 1:45 3 9+ 1:16 3 3 3
Harriet Martin 10 2:09 4 5+ no time rec 4 4 4
2020 YC M
Harrison Larkin 14 1:26 3 21+ 2:11 1 1.732050808 1
Jeremiah Moses 16+ 1:11 1 13+ 1:33 4 2 2
Keiran Death 16+ 1:42 2 13+ 1:20 3 2.449489743 3
Joshua Campbell 11 2:30 5 14 1:58 2 3.16227766 4
Will Browne 14 1:28 4 11+ 1:26 5 4.472135955 5

2020 YB F
Isabella Shanks 21 2:12 1 23+ 3:01 1 1 1
Monique Gray 21 2:40 2 22+ 2:33 2 2 2
Rebecca Hounsell 17+ 1:41 3 15+ 1:10 4 3.464101615 3.5
Bella Domaneschi 17+ 1:47 4 21 3:01 3 3.464101615 3.5
2020 YB M
Oskar Wolff 25 2:01 1 top 2:32 1 1 1
Nat Warburton 17+ 1:58 2 22+ 2:51 2 2 2
Ryan Langstone 17 1:35 3 21 no time rec 4 3.464101615 3.5
Mac Duggan 12 1:13 4 22 2:30 3 3.464101615 3.5
Antony Death 8 0:34 5 15 1:37 5 5 5
2020 YA F
Phoebe Kenderdine 17+ 1:46 1 24+ 3:25 1 1 1
Jaymie Tervoort 17 2:19 2 21 3:30 2 2 2
2020 YA M
Oliver Shanks 17+ 1:37 2 top 2:51 1 1.414213562 1.5
Henry Booker 17+ 1:25 1 top 2:53 2 1.414213562 1.5
Kyle Langstone 17+ 1:59 3 22 2:30 3 3 3
Daniel Dachs 12+ 1:32 5 21 2:34 4 4.472135955 4.5
Kade Allen 16+ 1:43 4 15 1:30 5 4.472135955 4.5
2020 J F
Tayla Manning 17+ 1:30 1 22+ 2:24 1 1 1
2020 J M
David Sheppard 25+ 2:18 1 22 3:00 2 1.414213562 1
Matthew Jones 12 1:17 4 top 3:20 1 2 2
Bryce Williams 17+ 1:25 2 15+ 1:30 4 2.828427125 3
Caleb Bryant 16+ 1:09 3 21+ 6:14 3 3 4

2020 Open F
Sarah Hay 28+ no time rec 1 top 2:51 1 1 1
Tayla Manning 17+ 1:30 2 22+ 2:24 4 2.828427125 2.5



Amanda Speed 17 2:10 4 26+ 4:10 2 2.828427125 2.5
Phoebe Kenderdine 17+ 1:46 3 24+ 3:25 3 3 4
Jaymie Tervoort 17 2:19 5 21 3:30 5 5 5
Sarah Tetzlaff 14+ 1:27 6 15 2:39 6 6 6

2020 Open M
Alex K-C 28+ 2:35 2 top 2:19 1 1.414213562 1.5
George Sanders 28+ 2:25 1 top 2:30 2 1.414213562 1.5
Oliver Shanks 17+ 1:37 6 top 2:51 3 4.242640687 3.5
Henry Booker 17+ 1:25 4.5 top 2:53 4 4.242640687 3.5
David Sheppard 25+ 2:18 3 22 3:00 7 4.582575695 5
Kyle Langstone 17+ 1:59 7 22 2:30 6 6.480740698 6
Bryce Williams 17+ 1:25 4.5 15+ 1:30 10 6.708203932 7
Matthew Jones 12 1:17 11 top 3:20 5 7.416198487 8
Caleb Bryant 16+ 1:09 8 21+ 2:26 8 8 9
Daniel Dachs 12+ 1:32 10 21 2:34 9 9.486832981 10
Kade Allen 16+ 1:43 9 15 1:30 11 9.949874371 11



Athlete Total Ranking
Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Tops Zones Attempts TopAttempts Zone

2020 YD F
Lily Taylor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2020 YD M
Jamie Birchler 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 5 1
Cooper Robinson 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 2
Logan Gallagher 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 3 4 3
2020 YC F
Florence Smith 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 6 7 7 1
Zoe Weldon 1 1 2 1 2 2 4 4 1 1 1 1 6 6 11 10 2
Kyra True 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 4 4 6 3
Harriet Martin 2 3 3 1 1 1 4 1 9 4
2020 YC M
Keiran Death 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 6 6 1
Will Browne 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 5 6 6 7 2
Jeremiah Moses 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 1 1 5 5 9 6 3
Harrison Larkin 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 4 4 6 6 4
Joshua Campbell 1 3 2 1 4 1 2 4 6 6 5

Total Ranking
Top Zone Top Zone Top Zone Tops Zones Attempts TopAttempts Zone

2020 YB F
Monique Gray 8 8 2 1 1 2 3 9 11 1
Rebecca Hounsell 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 2
Isabella Shanks 4 3 1 1 2 4 4 3
Bella Domaneschi 2 1 1 1 2 1 4
2020 YB M
Oskar Wolff 3 4 4 1 1 3 4 8 1
Nat Warburton 4 0 1 0 4 2.5
Antony Death 4 0 1 0 4 2.5
Mac Duggan 5 0 1 0 5 4
Ryan Langstone 0 0 0 0 5
2020 YA F
Jaymie Tervoort 8 1 1 1 1 3 1 10 1
Phoebe Kenderdine 1 0 1 0 1 2
2020 YA M
Henry Booker 1 1 0 2 0 2 1
Kyle Langstone 6 0 1 0 6 2
Oliver Shanks 9 0 1 0 9 3
Daniel Dachs 0 0 0 0 4.5
Kade Allen 0 0 0 0 4.5
2020 J F
Tayla Manning 5 3 1 1 2 5 4 1
2020 J M
Caleb Bryant 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 6 1
David Sheppard 3 1 2 1 2 3 3 2
Bryce Williams 1 3 3 1 2 3 4 3
Matthew Jones 3 4 0 2 0 7 4

2020 Open F



Jaymie Tervoort 8 1 1 1 1 3 1 10 1
Amanda Speed 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2
Tayla Manning 5 3 1 1 2 5 4 3
Sarah Tetzlaff 3 1 1 1 3 1 4
Phoebe Kenderdine 1 0 1 0 1 5
Sarah Hay 0 0 0 0 DNC DNC

2020 Open M
George Sanders 5 5 1 1 2 1 3 3 8 7 1
Caleb Bryant 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 6 2
David Sheppard 3 1 2 1 2 3 3 3
Bryce Williams 1 3 3 1 2 3 4 4
Henry Booker 1 1 0 2 0 2 5
Alex K-C 2 5 0 2 0 7 6.5
Matthew Jones 3 4 0 2 0 7 6.5
Kyle Langstone 6 0 1 0 6 8
Oliver Shanks 9 0 1 0 9 9
Daniel Dachs 0 0 0 0 10.5
Kade Allen 0 0 0 0 10.5



2020 YD F Lead Ranking Boulder RankingPoints if only lead Points if only boulder
Lily Taylor 1 1 15 15
2020 YD M
Jamie Birchler 1 1 15 15
Cooper Robinson 2 2 13 13
Logan Gallagher 3 3 10 10
2020 YC F
Florence Smith 1.5 1 15 15
Zoe Weldon 1.5 2 15 13
Kyra True 3 3 10 10
Harriet Martin 4 4 8 8
2020 YC M
Keiran Death 3 1 10 15
Harrison Larkin 1 4 15 8
Jeremiah Moses 2 3 13 10
Will Browne 5 2 6 13
Joshua Campbell 4 5 8 6

2020 YB F
Monique Gray 2 1 13 15
Isabella Shanks 1 3 15 10
Rebecca Hounsell 3.5 2 10 13
Bella Domaneschi 3.5 4 10 8
2020 YB M
Oskar Wolff 1 1 15 15
Nat Warburton 2 2.5 13 13
Antony Death 5 2.5 6 13
Mac Duggan 3.5 4 10 8
Ryan Langstone 3.5 5 10 6
2020 YA F
Phoebe Kenderdine 1 2 15 13
Jaymie Tervoort 2 1 13 15
2020 YA M
Henry Booker Booker 1.5 1 15 15
Oliver Shanks 1.5 3 15 10
Kyle Langstone 3 2 10 13
Daniel Dachs 4.5 4.5 8 8
Kade Allen 4.5 4.5 8 8
2020 J F
Tayla Manning 1 1 15 15
2020 J M
David Sheppard 1 2 15 13
Caleb Bryant 4 1 8 15
Matthew Jones 2 4 13 8
Bryce Williams 3 3 10 10

2020 Open F
Amanda Speed 2.5 2 13 13
Jaymie Tervoort 5 1 6 15



Tayla Manning 2.5 3 13 10
Phoebe Kenderdine 4 5 8 6
Sarah Tetzlaff 6 4 4 8
Sarah Hay 1 dnc 15 dnc

2020 Open M
George Sanders 1.5 1 15 15
Alex K-C 1.5 6.5 15 4
David Sheppard 5 3 6 10
Henry Booker Booker 3.5 5 10 6
Caleb Bryant 9 2 ? 13
Bryce Williams 7 4 3 8
Oliver Shanks 3.5 9 10 ?
Kyle Langstone 6 8 4 2
Matthew Jones 8 6.5 2 4
Daniel Dachs 10 10.5 ? ?
Kade Allen 11 10.5 ? ?


